
Cycling PEI / Smooth Cycle - Duathlon - Canoe Cove July 10 2010

Overall
Place Bib Category Category Name Leg 1 Run Leg 2 Bike Finish

1 96 Male Adult Peter Hammill 0:43:20 0:57:29 1:40:49
2 83 Male Adult Miguel Arsenault 0:43:20 1:01:54 1:45:14
3 291 Male Adult Jeremy MacDonald 0:43:20 1:02:59 1:46:19
4 717 Male Adult Scott Dickieson 0:44:25 1:02:17 1:46:42
5 98 Male Adult Paul Wright 0:45:16 1:01:31 1:46:47
6 218 Male Adult Kent Wood 0:52:47 0:56:05 1:48:52
7 20 Male Adult Nick Porter 0:45:05 1:05:06 1:50:11
8 78 Male Adult Mark Bowlan 0:52:07 1:02:25 1:54:32
9 11 Male Adult Brody O'Keefe 0:45:24 1:09:46 1:55:10

10 135 Male Adult Don Stephens 0:48:04 1:08:38 1:56:42
11 16 Male Adult Chris Jordan 0:49:11 1:13:36 2:02:47
12 13 Male Adult John VanEkris 0:44:40 1:21:59 2:06:39
13 14 Female Adult Sarah Tennant 0:49:36 1:18:31 2:08:07
14 10 Male Adult Jeff MacLean 0:54:30 1:21:35 2:16:05
15 9 Male Adult Kenny MacDougall 0:55:00 1:26:22 2:21:22
16 72 Male Adult Jeffrey Proctor 1:13:19 1:15:07 2:28:26
17 12 Female Adult Loretta VanEkris 0:56:12 1:37:11 2:33:23

Leg 1 - 10k Run
Place Bib Category Name Leg 1 Run Leg 2 Bike Finish

1 96 Male Adult Peter Hammill 0:43:20 0:57:29 1:40:49
2 83 Male Adult Miguel Arsenault 0:43:20 1:01:54 1:45:14
3 291 Male Adult Jeremy MacDonald 0:43:20 1:02:59 1:46:19
4 717 Male Adult Scott Dickieson 0:44:25 1:02:17 1:46:42
5 13 Male Adult John VanEkris 0:44:40 1:21:59 2:06:39
6 20 Male Adult Nick Porter 0:45:05 1:05:06 1:50:11
7 98 Male Adult Paul Wright 0:45:16 1:01:31 1:46:47
8 11 Male Adult Brody O'Keefe 0:45:24 1:09:46 1:55:10
9 135 Male Adult Don Stephens 0:48:04 1:08:38 1:56:42

10 16 Male Adult Chris Jordan 0:49:11 1:13:36 2:02:47
11 14 Female Adult Sarah Tennant 0:49:36 1:18:31 2:08:07
12 78 Male Adult Mark Bowlan 0:52:07 1:02:25 1:54:32
13 218 Male Adult Kent Wood 0:52:47 0:56:05 1:48:52
14 10 Male Adult Jeff MacLean 0:54:30 1:21:35 2:16:05
15 9 Male Adult Kenny MacDougall 0:55:00 1:26:22 2:21:22
16 12 Female Adult Loretta VanEkris 0:56:12 1:37:11 2:33:23
17 72 Male Adult Jeffrey Proctor 1:13:19 1:15:07 2:28:26

Leg 2 - 33k Bike
Place Bib Category Name Leg 1 Run Leg 2 Bike Finish

1 218 Male Adult Kent Wood 0:52:47 0:56:05 1:48:52
2 96 Male Adult Peter Hammill 0:43:20 0:57:29 1:40:49
3 98 Male Adult Paul Wright 0:45:16 1:01:31 1:46:47
4 83 Male Adult Miguel Arsenault 0:43:20 1:01:54 1:45:14
5 717 Male Adult Scott Dickieson 0:44:25 1:02:17 1:46:42
6 78 Male Adult Mark Bowlan 0:52:07 1:02:25 1:54:32
7 291 Male Adult Jeremy MacDonald 0:43:20 1:02:59 1:46:19
8 20 Male Adult Nick Porter 0:45:05 1:05:06 1:50:11
9 135 Male Adult Don Stephens 0:48:04 1:08:38 1:56:42

10 11 Male Adult Brody O'Keefe 0:45:24 1:09:46 1:55:10
11 16 Male Adult Chris Jordan 0:49:11 1:13:36 2:02:47
12 72 Male Adult Jeffrey Proctor 1:13:19 1:15:07 2:28:26
13 14 Female Adult Sarah Tennant 0:49:36 1:18:31 2:08:07
14 10 Male Adult Jeff MacLean 0:54:30 1:21:35 2:16:05
15 13 Male Adult John VanEkris 0:44:40 1:21:59 2:06:39
16 9 Male Adult Kenny MacDougall 0:55:00 1:26:22 2:21:22
17 12 Female Adult Loretta VanEkris 0:56:12 1:37:11 2:33:23
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